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Lucy Hopson218
TXeast

9.375 9.500 9.4009.500 37.775
2 1 4 3 1 

1 

M organ C raw ley217
TXeast

9.400 9.000 9.3509.550 37.300
1 3 3 4 2 

2 

Dakota  Culpepper225
Precision

9.300 8.750 9.4259.775 37.250
3 8T 1 2 3 

3 

Em m a M oore214
TXeast

9.050 8.750 9.5259.725 37.050
6T 8T 2 1 4 

4 

Hayden W right216
TXeast

8.900 8.900 9.1759.425 36.400
14 4 6 6T 5 

5 

A la ina  W ilson220
Precision

9.050 8.425 9.1759.450 36.100
6T 14 5 6T 6 

6 

Abiga il Hutcheson222
Precision

9.150 9.300 8.4259.125 36.000
4* 2 12 20 7T

7T

C la ire  W yatt224
Precision

9.150 8.850 8.9509.050 36.000
4* 5T 15T 10 7T

7T

A lly Jackson250
R idgewood

8.800 8.650 9.1259.300 35.875
16T 10T 9 8 9 

9 

Kae lyn M aness213
TXeast

9.000 8.650 8.8509.350 35.850
9T 10T 8 13 10 

10 

Pa rm er F itzge ra ld215
TXeast

8.800 8.825 8.5759.400 35.600
16T 7 7 18 11 

11 

Adi  M ounts257
NETE

8.700 8.400 9.2509.225 35.575
21T 15T 11 5 12 

12 

M aya  S tr ijnev208
GGG

9.000 8.500 8.7509.100 35.350
9T 12 13T 16 13 

13 

Chloe  S cott223
Precision

8.600 8.850 8.7758.800 35.025
24T 5T 20 15 14 

14 

T ess  Ba rton248
R idgewood

8.800 8.000 8.9009.275 34.975
16T 21 10 11T 15 

15 

Kenda ll T ha rp255
R idgewood

8.800 7.800 9.0009.050 34.650
16T 22 15T 9 16 

16 

S am antha  Duffie ld221
Precision

8.950 8.350 8.3758.725 34.400
13 17T 23 23 17 

17 

Nora  Overbee219
Precision

9.000 8.400 8.1008.875 34.375
9T 15T 17 33 18 

18 

Lauren S um m ers253
R idgewood

8.800 8.150 8.8008.525 34.275
16T 19 27T 14 19 

19 

S ophie  Zinck209
GGG

8.600 8.350 8.4508.700 34.100
24T 17T 24T 19 20 

20 

Ka ther ine  C ruz258
GGG

8.850 7.750 8.6008.675 33.875
15 23 26 17 21 

21 

R iley W illiam s207
GGG

8.450 7.550 8.4008.825 33.225
26 25T 19 21T 22 

22 

Chaebin S im212
GGG

8.050 7.500 8.9008.750 33.200
33T 27 21T 11T 23 

23 

Hayley He fton249
R idgewood

8.650 7.350 8.3008.850 33.150
23 29 18 26T 24 

24 
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Abeni W illiam s256
R idgewood

9.050 7.250 8.4008.350 33.050
6T 30 31T 21T 25 

25 

Char lotte  M us ick251
R idgewood

8.700 7.650 7.9008.750 33.000
21T 24 21T 34 26 

26 

Indie  F lem ing228
NETE

9.000 7.100 8.3508.350 32.800
9T 32T 31T 24* 27T

27T

Peyton Dvoracek211
GGG

8.300 8.450 7.3508.700 32.800
29 13 24T 38 27T

27T

Jos ie  He lm s229
NETE

8.200 8.050 8.3508.200 32.800
31 20 33 24* 27T

27T

V ivian Rahe252
R idgewood

8.050 7.200 8.3009.100 32.650
33T 31 13T 26T 30 

30 

T aylor  S um m ers254
R idgewood

8.150 7.550 7.8258.500 32.025
32 25T 29 35 31 

31 

S hiloh Rankin210
GGG

8.400 7.400 7.5258.400 31.725
27T 28 30 37 32 

32 

A lexa  Vu206
GGG

8.400 7.000 8.2507.950 31.600
27T 34 36T 28T 33 

33 

Cam eron Fox205
GGG

7.800 7.100 8.1508.525 31.575
37 32T 27T 31 34 

34 

Em ery M atthew s233
NETE

8.250 6.500 8.1258.025 30.900
30 36 34 32 35 

35 

Kam dyn Ke ith231
NETE

7.700 6.600 8.2507.950 30.500
38 35 36T 28T 36 

36 

Jadan Forte232
NETE

7.950 5.800 8.1758.000 29.925
35 38 35 30 37 

37 

Leah Pem berton230
NETE

7.900 6.400 7.8007.050 29.150
36 37 38 36 38 

38 
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